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AUTO EQUITY LOAN

The amount of payments will vary based on the loan amount, the number of 
payments, and the length of the loan.

Using a $500 loan with biweekly payments as an example: 12 Month Loan Term: 
A $500 loan would cost $1,014.08 which includes finance charges of $514.08 and 
is based upon you agreeing to make 25 payments of $38.99 due every two weeks 
and one final payment of $39.33 with an Annual Percentage Rate of 159.76%.*

LOAN AMOUNT APR%*FINANCE CHARGE

$500 159.76%$514.08

PAYDAY LOAN

*Fees / APR calculated based on a typical 14-day term.

LOAN AMOUNT APR%*FEE

$100 482.32%$18.50

SIGNATURE LOAN

*Fees / APR calculated based on a typical 14-day term.

LOAN AMOUNT APR%*FEE

$100 625.71%$24.00

SIGNATURE INSTALLMENT LOAN

The amount of payments will vary based on the loan amount, the number of 
payments and the length of the loan.

Using a $500 loan with biweekly payments and a 5% origination fee as an example: 
12 Month1 Loan Term: A $500 loan would cost $1,759.52 which includes finance 
charges of $1,259.52 and is based upon you agreeing to make 25 payments of 
$67.74 due every two weeks and one final payment of $66.02 with an APR (Annual 
Percentage Rate) of 337.44%.* These calculations include the uniform daily fee plus 
a 5% origination fee, which is fully earned at origination but does not accrue interest 
and is paid by your regularly scheduled payments.

LOAN AMOUNT APR%*FINANCE CHARGE

$500 337.44%$1,259.52

INSTALLMENT LOAN

The amount of payments will vary based on the loan amount, the number of 
payments and the length of the loan.

Using a $500 loan with biweekly payments and a 5% origination fee as an example: 
12 Month1 Loan Term: A $500 loan would cost $1,471.54 which includes finance 
charges of $971.54 and is based upon you agreeing to make 25 payments of 
$56.59 due every two weeks and one final payment of $56.79 with an APR (Annual 
Percentage Rate) of 272.17%.* These calculations include the uniform daily fee plus 
a 5% origination fee, which is fully earned at origination but does not accrue interest 
and is paid by your regularly scheduled payments.

LOAN AMOUNT APR%*FINANCE CHARGE

$500 272.17%$971.54

BUSINESS LOAN

*Fees / APR calculated based on a 30-day term.

LOAN AMOUNT APR%*FEE

$1,000 212.92%$175.00

TITLE LOAN

*Fees / APR calculated based on a 30-day term.

LOAN AMOUNT APR%*FEE

$500 304.17%$125.00

*The Annual Percentage Rate (“APR”) is the cost of your loan expressed as a yearly rate. The actual APR for your loan may be higher or lower, 
depending on the actual amount you borrow and your actual repayment schedule. 

1Installment Loans are available with a 12-month loan term. Once approved, you may choose to borrow a lesser amount for a shorter term.

ID 021 4/21


